
For Incidents occurring on or before: The Hearing Date will be:

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026

Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026

Monday, July 6, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026

Monday, July 20, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026

Monday, August 3, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026 Monday, August 24, 2026

Expedited for State Championships. Requires the offending player to waive 

the 7-day notice period in Bylaw 10.

SAHOF YOUTH DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2026 (updated 4/23/2025)


